



2026:BHC-OS:12559

Board Sr.No.:-19

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

TESTAMENTARY SUITS NO. 93 OF 2011

In

TESTAMENTARY PETITION 668 OF 2011

Nisha Prakash Chawla ...PETITIONER

V/S

Dilip Vashu Chawla And OrsRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FIRDOSH
PHIROZE POONIWALLA J**

DATE : 9th December, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)